Indiana between the hours of

10 o’clock a. m. and 4 o’clock p. m on

Friday, June 28. 1901,

The rents and profits fora term not exceeding
seven years, ot tne following described real
estate, situated in Adams county. Indiana,
to-wit:

Inlot number four hundred ninety-six (496)
in D. O. Jacksons sub-division of out-lot
number eighty (80) in J. D. Nuttman’s southern
addition to the town (now city) ot Decatur, in
Adams county, state of Indiana

And <>n failure to realize therefrom the full
amount of judgement, interest thereon and